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Bowler

Geoff Rens

Lynn Jones
Bobbie Corcoran
Simon Taylor
Derek Mason
Mark Williams
Brian Chapman
Allan McGeachie
Fred Willsmer
Derek Hill

Lyn O'Brien
Natalie Joyce
Dorothy Nichols
Mike Hastings
Jill Owen

Debbie Firth
John Plumridge
Dave Goodwin
Brian Marks
Geoff Gardiner
Suzanne Willsmer
lan Senior
Christine Lawther
Kim Locke

Dave O'Brien
Mike Halliwell
Terry Freeman
Steve McLean
Chris Francis
Kelly Horbacka
Andy Courtnage
Chris Howland
Carl Eadsforth
Mary Hawkins
Colin O'Kell

Jill Fletcher

Sue lvory

Pat Crocker
Trish Tucker
John Parsons
Rosemary Martin-Smith
Marguerite Brown

Paris

HANDICAP

Team

Pin Action
Friends
Bicesterites
Aylesbury Aces
Smash 'n' Grab
Panthers
Sudbury Spinners
Yehbutz

Team Wantz
Aylesbury Aces
Friends

In the Mood
Spare Parts
Team Wantz
Nuts & Bolts
Beauties & the Beast
Panthers
Yehbutz
O.S.ILM.A.
Sudbury Spinners
Team Wantz

Pick 'n' Mix

Nuts & Bolts

In the Mood
Friends

Border Reivers
Bicesterites
Yehbutz
SCAGMA Derby
Beauties & the Beast
Breadsall

Team Wantz
Stockport Rams
O.S.LM.A.
Friends

Border Reivers
Happy Hedgehog
Pick 'n' Mix

Team de Triomphe
Aylesbury Aces
High Wycombe Rollers
Carlisle Raiders

Sportsmanship Games

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

201
183
188
244
176
195
152
196
171
201
136
133
156
160
173
170
176
180
199
172
158
139
149
147
163
190
164
170
211
130
154
114
135
148
194
178
195
158
139
149
139
161

230
164
183
233
196
180
224
184
176
168
197
163
106
188
199
152
161
154
211
188
131
173
188
113
150
194
176
210
152
125
201
185
184
156
147
198
163
170
181
164
159
163

227
154
202
146
210
237
178
245
220
163
184
165
129
215
209
162
187
207
148
164
141
188
157
162
121
205
201
214
171
138
244
198
147
140
190
143
167
175
162
168
140
166

Scr

658
501
573
623
582
612
554
625
567
532
517
461
391
563
581
484
524
541
558
524
430
500
494
422
434
589
541
594
534
393
599
497
466
444
531
519
525
503
482
481
438
490

Hcap

99
210
129

72
111

78
135

57
105
135
141
195
261

78

60
156
114

96

75
108
201
129
135
204
192

36

84

30

90
231

24
126
156
177

87

99

90
111
132
132
174
120

Total Score

757
711
702
695
693
690
689
682
672
667
658
656
652
641
641
640
638
637
633
632
631
629
629
626
626
625
625
624
624
624
623
623
622
621
618
618
615
614
614
613
612
610



Pos.

43
44
45
46
a7
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90

Bowler

Martin Denovellis
Garry Lee

Pat Hindley

Kevin Furness
lan Tucker
Amanda Moore
Alan Smith

Angie Nichols
Andrea Davenport
Adam Booker
George Hawkins
Harry Sustins
Dave Heaton
Alan Green

Lyn Sims

Jo Marshall
Vivienne Lutter

Di Freeman

Fred Miller

Sally Gale

John Fraser

Eric Buckle

Gary Hoyland
Matt Courtnage
Maria Lee
Christine Gauton
John Moore

Neil Tarbard
Stuart Wolstenholme
Steve Legge
Andy Fraser
Doug Eastall

Gill Perkin

Dave Leyland
Carol Eastall
Antonio Caballero
Wilma Sustins
Les Duncan

Gary Harris
Lawrence Duncan
Peter Fyles

Steve Wedgbury
Karen Chorlton
Pat Webb

Robert Martin-Smith
Geoff Ashcroft
Linda Oliver

Mike Carey

Team

Carlisle Raiders
Smash 'n' Grab
Smash 'n' Grab
Aylesbury Aces

Team de Triomphe
Brooklyn Heights
Yehbutz

Spare Parts

Friends

SCAGMA Derby
Aylesbury Aces

Team de Triomphe
Brooklyn Heights

High Wycombe Rollers
Happy Hedgehog
Breadsall

O.S.I.LM.A.

Bicesterites

Pin Action

Beauties & the Beast
Happy Hedgehog

Pick 'n' Mix

Spare Parts

Breadsall

Smash 'n’ Grab

Nuts & Bolts

Brooklyn Heights

Pick 'n' Mix

Border Reivers

Team Wantz

Happy Hedgehog

High Wycombe Rollers
Sudbury Spinners
Smash 'n' Grab

High Wycombe Rollers
Stockport Rams

Team de Triomphe
Border Reivers
Bicesterites

Border Reivers

High Wycombe Rollers
In the Mood

Pin Action

Pick 'n' Mix

High Wycombe Rollers
Nuts & Bolts

Yehbutz

Brooklyn Heights

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

201
156
151
180
164
135
179
160
160
187
141
163
169
142
155
183
134
129
195
148
127
146
177
146
115
155
159
181
152
149
190
154
140
120
133
155
125
193
178
181
180
142
139
151
152
174
178
154

188
139
169
210
165
163
175
159
138
161
130
158
176
159
150
191
134
155
159
115
172
169
139
184
123
171
165
157
158
171
171
176
147
210
149
141
154
171
140
176
165
185
148
109
135
182
151
157

140
200
148
158
182
164
182
132
125
193
188
153
213
170
163
159
124
170
204
177
203
172
179
188
135
175
142
131
213
149
187
166
158
142
127
175
168
167
140
201
159
176
182
134
135
188
161
148

Scr

529
495
468
548
511
462
536
451
423
541
459
474
558
471
468
533
392
454
558
440
502
487
495
518
373
501
466
469
523
469
548
496
445
472
409
471
447
531
458
558
504
503
469
394
422
544
490
459

Hcap

81
114
141

60

96
144

69
153
180

60
141
126

39
126
129

63
204
141

36
153

90
105

96

72
216

87
120
117

60
114

33

84
135
108
171
108
132

48
120

18

72

72
105
180
150

27

81
111

Total Score

610
609
609
608
607
606
605
604
603
601
600
600
597
597
597
596
596
595
594
593
592
592
591
590
589
588
586
586
583
583
581
580
580
580
580
579
579
579
578
576
576
575
574
574
572
571
571
570



Pos.

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138

Bowler

Jim Jacobs

Alan Furness
Stephen Jones
Denise Jackson
Pete Hirsch
Steve Jones
Alvin Denovellis
Allan Hasted
David Pratt

Colin Sowerbutts
Simon Marshall
Graham Hales
Bill Riley

Brian Booth

Bill Nichols

John Cooper
Katie Haime
Graham Brown
Suzanne McLean
Shirley Clifton
Brian Sims
Wayne Eadsforth
Brian Tilley

Gary Fryer
Brenda Pratt
Alan Dickenson
Ann Chapman
Sarah McCabe
Rob Nichols

Liz lvory

Dot Cooper
Thomas Lutter
Jean Gardiner
Stephen Buchanan
Simon Whitehouse
Danny Cox

Tony Gale

Derek Beddow
Alison Cliff

Roy Webb

Paul Webber
Levi Bovell
Richie Richardson
Jackie Smith
Mick Legood
Leigh Cinnamond
Jason Hawkins
Pete Sampson

Team

Team Wantz
Aylesbury Aces
Smash 'n' Grab
Beauties & the Beast
Stockport Rams
Friends

Carlisle Raiders
Bicesterites

In the Mood
Brooklyn Heights
SCAGMA Derby
SCAGMA Derby
Carlisle Raiders
Panthers

Spare Parts

Nuts & Bolts
Beauties & the Beast
Border Reivers
Brooklyn Heights
Stockport Rams
Happy Hedgehog
Stockport Rams
Nuts & Bolts
Spare Parts

In the Mood

Pin Action
Sudbury Spinners
0O.S.ILM.A.

Spare Parts
Happy Hedgehog
Bicesterites
O.S.ILM.A.
Sudbury Spinners
Carlisle Raiders
Panthers

Pin Action
Beauties & the Beast
Panthers
SCAGMA Derby
Pick 'n' Mix
Yehbutz
Stockport Rams
Carlisle Raiders
Sudbury Spinners
SCAGMA Derby
Pin Action
O.S.LM.A.

Team de Triomphe

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

122
124
147
146
168
144
166
132
138
163
140
152
150
155
172
137
168
172
114
126
151
141
165
151
162
180
143
115
156
166

97
115
127
123
154
156
162
160
144
123
142
118
161
104
163
132
134
188

142
184
137
180
172
135
144
158
179
118
189
161
147
147
149
178
149
152
130

70
180
123
139
164
144
144
124
114
158
159
170
151
135
147
177
178
132
139
162
137
131
169
118
107
142
133
130
138

143
120
199
166
190
172
159
145
165
157
192
173
148
204
167
189
162
152
129
114
158
120
172
108
176
146
121
106
114
186
115
157
115
165
151
136
171
153
152
165
154
190
150

97
135
128
111
154

Scr

407
428
483
492
530
451
469
435
482
438
521
486
445
506
488
504
479
476
373
310
489
384
476
423
482
470
388
335
428
511
382
423
377
435
482
470
465
452
458
425
427
477
429
308
440
393
375
480

Hcap

162
141
84
75
36
114
96
129
81
123
39
72
111
48
66
48
72
75
177
240
57
162
69
120
60
72
153
204
108
24
153
111
156
96
48
60
63
72
66
96
90
39
87
204
69
114
132
24

Total Score

569
569
567
567
566
565
565
564
563
561
560
558
556
554
554
552
551
551
550
550
546
546
545
543
542
542
541
539
536
535
535
534
533
531
530
530
528
524
524
521
517
516
516
512
509
507
507
504



Pos. Bowler

139 Alan Hearn
140 Simon Dean
141 Mark Temple
142 Barry Joyce
143 Garry Hogarth
144 Rob Williams

Team

Breadsall
Breadsall
Panthers
Breadsall

In the Mood

Team de Triomphe

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

171
148
100
146
106
133

176
180
106
153
146
143

135
113
123
184
174
154

Scr

482
441
329
483
426
430

Hcap

21
60
156

48
24

Total Score

503
501
485
483
474
454



Pos. Bowler Team Game 1l Game 2 Game 3 Scr Hcap Total Score



